CZECH SUPERLEAGUE 3, 2023 - 2023-04-16

Match Results - Classic
Place Name

0o ~NouhwWN=

0

Marx, Jakub

Béhal, Jifi

Smutny, Petr
Novotny, Zdenék
Jedlicka, Jifi

Dvorak, Petr

Dadak, Pavel

Aslan, Tarik
Miihlhauser, Michael
Prazsky, Reinhard

Match Results - Open
Place Name

Neumann, Marek
Havli¢ek, Miroslav
Angelov, Angel
Samek, Petr
Horinek, Milos
Navratil, Martin
Horejsi, Lenka
Novotny, Jaroslav
Sustrova, Katefina
Marik, Milan
Pecha, Tomas
Novotnd, Natélie
Sevéik, Jan
Dabrowski, Juliusz
Richter, Petr
Miiller, Georg
Zacek, Milan

Match Results - PCC
Place Name
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Sudek, Lukas
Theilinger, Martin
Stacher, Guenter
Synek, Milos
Karlin, Marcus
Pevek, Markus
Zicha, Josef
MORARU, ANDREI
Stogmeyer, Manuel
Scherz, Dieter
Mach, Lukas

Glos, Stanislav
Dorsch, Stefan
Spanihelova, Tereza
Adam, Michal
Korecky, Jan
Ladisich, Robert
Matousek, Jifi
Soucek, Jan
Bouda, Lukas
Radkovi¢, Michal
Kastl, Christoph
Sederl, Martin
Stahl, Robert
Kubac, Vitézslav
Sustr, Milos

Plzak, Jan
Kominek, Jifi
Matysek, Jaroslav
Zalejsky, Rostislav

No.

KUBIK
BEHAL
VESELY
FRANZDORF
JURA

PDS
COFFEE
KOPROLYT
LUCKYMIKE
RUESSELBAER

No.
MARCOO
HAVLICEKM
ANGELOVANGEL
SMAS
MILOS
TOPS

LELA
SLAVEK73
PAMPELISKA
KAJA
PECHYC
NATALIEO2
SEVCAJAN
JULEK
GDOC

GDM
MAJLO

No.
LUKASS
MYON
STAGU
UFO
KARLO
JUNIOR
ZIPEP
AMORARU
STOMAN
KRATOS
MACHL
CUPAKABRA
DIRTYD
MISSWICK
ADIS

CMK
TRIGGERFINGER
MATOUSEK
KECOUS7
LUKOSLAV
AMIKE
KASTELLO
HELLBELL
STEELBOB
JESUS
URVANEJ
PLZINO
JKO
MATYSEK
ROZA
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PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
976.4959
893.3792
841.2894
830.2688
818.0267
719.4610
694.5438
604.7184
591.2890
562.1286

Category

Senior
Senior
Senior

Match Pts
955.8233
941.6768
904.7322
887.4703
877.1322
827.7927
795.0909
778.3222
775.2032
768.6615
752.7280
741.3311
722.7008
702.3331
692.1419
689.1780
501.3364

Category

Lady
Senior
Lady

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Match Pts
996.6482
943.0473
878.2652
818.9294
810.6398
808.2650
797.1795
792.3788
786.8767
782.9686
778.8255
776.9022
774.4065
749.2524
730.5494
728.2258
726.7209
718.5449
708.7578
706.7800
705.7554
678.9361
675.7752
664.4596
659.5719
659.4406
654.5687
652.5803
632.2076
630.8987

Category

Senior

Lady

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Match %

100.0000 %
91.4883 %
86.1539 %
85.0253 %
83.7716 %
73.6778 %
71.1261 %
61.9274 %
60.5521 %
57.5659 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.5200 %
94.6548 %
92.8488 %
91.7672 %
86.6052 %
83.1839 %
81.4295 %
81.1032 %
80.4188 %
78.7518 %
77.5594 %
75.6103 %
73.4794 %
72.4132 %
72.1031 %
52.4507 %

Match %
100.0000 %
94.6219 %
88.1219 %
82.1684 %
81.3366 %
81.0983 %
79.9860 %
79.5044 %
78.9523 %
78.5602 %
78.1445 %
77.9515 %
77.7011 %
751772 %
73.3006 %
73.0675 %
72.9165 %
72.0961 %
711141 %
70.9157 %
70.8129 %
68.1219 %
67.8048 %
66.6694 %
66.1790 %
66.1658 %
65.6770 %
65.4775 %
63.4334 %
63.3020 %

Regio
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT

Regio
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
AUT
CZE

Regio
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
ROU
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Feix, Radim
Mestek, Petr
Navratil, Antonin
Stransky, Viktor
Plzak, Jifi
Rataj, Jan
Musil, Eduard
Rehdk, Michael
Galukhina, Elina
Cedetka, Josef
Smrcka, Marek
Rapf, Stefan
Zdlejska, Draha
Korecky, Jan-ml
Ladisich, Sonja

Match Results - Production
Place Name

Stépan, Michal
Tomolya, Stépéan
Bindik, Franta
Hanzli¢ek, Ladislav
Ulreich, Rainer
Tichy, Lukas
Liehne, Jan
KadlI¢ik, Karel
Kocian, David

Kala, Jakub
Gabiriel, Jifi
Laburda, Jifi
Staud, Frantisek
Frinta, Petr
Dolezal, Philipp
CHEN, Shang-Tun
Sliva, Tomas
Chlebovcova, Zuzana
Haupl, Thomas
Najmonova, Hana
Gazda, David
Skop, Ctirad
Racek, Jarda
Ulehla, Gejza
Ziebart, Friedrich
Strasser, Elisabeth
Vana, Jindfich
Weissnegger, Barbara
Wassmann, Philip
Valvoda, Marek
Rajman, Jifi

Veljic, Mikica
Kapral, Vojtéch
Stépanova, Martina
Panek, Ales
Chernobai, Valentina
Cerny, Lubomir
Krejcifova, Lenka
Jaskot, Jacek
Bulif, Josef

Cern4, Lenka

Sury, Petr

Sixta, Bedrich
Vielhaber, Giinther
Havli¢ek, Zdenék
Durda, Miroslav
Mucka, Karel
Fryzek sen., Lubor
Véna, Jindra
Micov4, Lenka

FELIX
MESTY
ANTONIO
LOPEZ
KRAVATA
BIG

EDDIE45
MR63
GAL8888
RANDY85
GOUZR
RAPFMASTER
DRZA
VEJBEJ
NOBODYCAT

No.
STEPAN
TOMOLYA
FERENC
LACO
RMU
JUSTTER
SGT
KAREL1911
KOCA
KALIC
CYNIK
JIRKAL
STAUD
PETRF
PHILRANGE
CHENNY
SLIVO
MYLOVEISSHOOTING
TH84
NAJMONOVA
GAZDIC
CITIN
JARDA
GEJZA
ZIEBI

LISI

SWAN
LADYBUG
LIPPERL
HLADOLET
RAJMAN
MIKI
VOKA
RUZENKA
ALPA
VALENTINA
SCHWARZ
KREJCA
JACEK
PEPOS
CERNA
PTR
SIXTA
VIELHABER
ZDENEK75
DURDA
KMU
MRMAJOR
TATKA
MICKA
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PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Lady

Junior

Lady
Junior
Lady

Category

Senior
Senior

Lady

Lady

Junior

Super Senior
Lady

Lady

Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Lady
Senior
Lady

Senior

Lady

Senior
Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Lady

629.4671
620.3348
617.6010
616.5088
604.3805
602.1320
591.7798
583.1149
563.3042
541.2011
513.2728
485.3690
466.3244
458.6903
385.7253

Match Pts

988.3583
919.0457
878.9174
857.6384
842.2465
819.6692
811.1832
801.7078
768.4686
754.2292
731.2958
725.6530
723.2798
715.5432
714.8744
710.6269
704.6871
698.3187
678.0364
668.3690
644.4675
618.3797
615.7928
613.5214
609.3119
594.5561
588.6508
584.5274
577.7664
561.0798
557.3570
553.5341
552.7018
541.1815
538.1857
537.6153
525.3882
524.1893
521.7184
521.3108
510.0932
494.6994
482.1908
482.0549
431.7460
423.2122
366.6998
349.2778
335.7473
307.6908

63.1584 %
62.2421 %
61.9678 %
61.8582 %
60.6413 %
60.4157 %
59.3770 %
58.5076 %
56.5199 %
54.3021 %
51.4999 %
48.7001 %
46.7893 %
46.0233 %
38.7023 %

Match %
100.0000 %
92.9871 %
88.9270 %
86.7740 %
85.2167 %
82.9324 %
82.0738 %
81.1151 %
77.7520 %
76.3113 %
73.9910 %
73.4200 %
73.1799 %
72.3971 %
72.3295 %
71.8997 %
71.2987 %
70.6544 %
68.6023 %
67.6242 %
65.2059 %
62.5663 %
62.3046 %
62.0748 %
61.6489 %
60.1559 %
59.5584 %
59.1412 %
58.4572 %
56.7689 %
56.3922 %
56.0054 %
55.9212 %
54.7556 %
54.4525 %
54.3948 %
53.1577 %
53.0364 %
52.7864 %
52.7451 %
51.6101 %
50.0526 %
48.7870 %
48.7733 %
43.6831 %
42.8197 %
37.1019 %
35.3392 %
33.9702 %
31.1315%

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT

Regio
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
SVK
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name

Zapletal, Miroslav
Slavik, Daniel
Maska, Richard
Kuzel, Zdenek
Pijacek, Petr
Zendcar, Pavol
Ritter, Jakob
Pavelka, Tomas
Cruz, Oliver

10 Cehelsky, Petr

11 Hummer, Martin
12 Sporik, Jan

13 Bocarov, Vasil
14 Resler, Jan

15 Habrdle, Oto

16 Brazda, Robert
17 Brugger, Stephan
18 Hofer, Christian
19 Novotny, Robert
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Match Results - Revolver
Place Name
1 Kotrous, Pavel

Match Results - Standard
Place Name

1 Rakusan, Josef

2 Liehne, Zdenék

3 Krejci, Martin

4 Znamendacek, Petr

5 Vaclavik, Jaroslav

6 Jurasek, Ondrej

7 Benesch, Thomas

8 Kubik, Karel

9 Dlouhy, Michal

10 Fryzek, Lubor

11 Dédic¢, Jiri

12 Wilk, Ivo

13 Kaspar, Jifi

14 Schneider, Katharina
15 Kiss, Szilard

16 Fiala, Jan

17 Cihelna, Petr

18 Soustar, Ivo

19 Ladi¢, Tibor

20 Benes, Stanislav
21 Liehne, Irena

22 Samkova, Markéta
23 Kubik, Karel

24 Michlicek, Lukas
25 Racek, Jaroslav
26 Plch, Josef

27 Simecek, Jifi

28 Elstner, Marek

29 Capka, Petr

30 Neumann, Michal
31 Baték, Jarda

32 Horackov4d, Anna
33 Grohol, Radim

34 David, Jaroslav

35 Vostry, Jifi

36 Charvatova, Helena

37 Fiala jr., Jan
38 Hrtanek, Michal
39 Satalan, Ovidiu Alexandru

No.
MRCZSHOOTER
DANNY

RX8M
ALANGORAX
PAPADOG

PALO
DARKKNIGHT
POTAPEC
MRKREUZHAIR
PECE
SERGANTMAJOR
JOHNNY188
VASILB

RESLER

STARKI

ROBO

STEPH11
CRISISAS
ROBERT09

No.
KOTRY

No.

JOERUN
PANUCITEL
KREJCIMARTIN
ZNAMINKO
JARYN
JURON
SUPERKAWUMM
NOREK
DLOUHY
FRESTON
JIRK77

IWI
KASPAR89
KIKI

LIZARD
AMALKA
PETRC

BAAS

TIBI

FERDA
SIRENA
MATY
SALTMAN
MICHLICEK
MAMUT
JOSEFP
MCFLY
ALBERTCZ
LAMA1
KAWAMISAK
TANGO9
HABRA
RADIMIPSC
VIDIAS
VOSTROS
HELCA
HNUP
MICHALH
ALEXCOMBATIV

Class Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category Match Pts
962.9572
924.8090
880.8211
875.2203
Senior 850.7564
846.2278
799.0829
765.6937
735.1937
Senior 723.5485
715.8035
708.9907
704.8264
700.4536
Senior 637.9362
Senior 630.2691
Senior 599.0427
Senior 589.5276
Junior 516.1766
Category Match Pts
Senior 1020.0000
Category Match Pts
976.5653
960.5696
919.5431
911.8484
840.0461
793.4403
Senior 757.4679
Senior 745.0335
741.9576
717.4091
699.1173
Senior 677.7289
676.0880
Lady 674.5436
667.4379
655.2607
642.6677
Senior 635.0988
Super Senior  631.3704
Super Senior  624.7575
Lady 616.5973
Lady 611.9240
605.9781
595.6788
587.1014
582.1613
579.1824
575.6498
Senior 564.5831
Super Senior  554.7463
Super Senior  553.1784
Lady 547.3501
Senior 541.9917
Senior 541.4935
Senior 536.2484
Lady 519.0158
Junior 512.6668
501.4994
Senior 497.9092

Match %
100.0000 %
96.0384 %
91.4704 %
90.8888 %
88.3483 %
87.8780 %
82.9822 %
79.5148 %
76.3475 %
75.1382 %
74.3339 %
73.6264 %
73.1939 %
72.7398 %
66.2476 %
65.4514 %
62.2087 %
61.2205 %
53.6033 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %
100.0000 %
98.3620 %
94.1609 %
93.3730 %
86.0205 %
81.2481 %
77.5645 %
76.2912 %
75.9762 %
73.4625 %
71.5894 %
69.3992 %
69.2312 %
69.0731 %
68.3454 %
67.0985 %
65.8090 %
65.0339 %
64.6521 %
63.9750 %
63.1394 %
62.6608 %
62.0520 %
60.9973 %
60.1190 %
59.6131 %
59.3081 %
58.9464 %
57.8131 %
56.8059 %
56.6453 %
56.0485 %
55.4998 %
55.4488 %
54.9117 %
53.1471 %
52.4969 %
51.3534 %
50.9858 %

Regio
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE

Regio
CZE

Regio
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ROU



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.28 Lenovo) at 2023-04-16 17:57 +0200

Svadlakova, Miroslava MURENA

Kotrousova, Denisa DENY
Ribisch, Hans-Peter HP
Schmidt, Ferdinand MERLE
Rdzicka, Milan NALIM
Sejvlova, Veronika MEDOJED
Edlinger, Robert EDLI57
Hubner, Lubos$ ELISKA
Kainz, Dieter DIETER
Satalan, Victor Alexandru  VICTORCOMBATIV
Vachouskova, Petra PETULA
Svrékova, Véra VERUSKA
Prazsky, Luna LALUNA
Aslan, Charlotte LODDE
Entler, Tomas L79

(DQ) Hladik, Ondfej ONDREJHLADIK
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Sub
Maj

Lady
Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Senior
Junior

Lady

Lady

Junior
Junior

490.9218
478.4063
475.2547
470.5722
464.6230
430.4882
429.6727
423.1658
422.7925
419.4787
404.9315
294.8568
229.5204
176.3843

0.0000

50.2702 %
48.9887 %
48.6659 %
48.1865 %
47.5773 %
44.0819 %
43.9984 %
43.3321 %
43.2938 %
42.9545 %
41.4649 %
30.1932 %
23.5028 %
18.0617 %

0.0000 %

CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
ROU
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE



